
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

PYKRP0045429000

12

NOV-2023

13-DEC-2023 19:2807-DEC-2023

ECR MONTHLY

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1391561342

ECR

DEC-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 98738007

Total Members 86

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         82,239

Total Refund Advance         40,349

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,22,588

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is deactivated. Reason : SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,234Abhishek
kumar

1,186        1,7081 101835918641 N.A.
       14,237             0       14,237ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       14,237
            0          522 - -

       19,223Abhishek
Sharma

1,250        1,8002 101491329033 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234Akash kumar
Badal

1,186        1,7083 101775205551 N.A.
       14,237             0       14,237

AKASH
KUMAR
BADAL

-
       14,237

            0          522 - -

       18,560
Aman 1,250        1,8004 101970431695 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,897
Aman Jha 1,232        1,7745 101740418175 N.A.

       14,785             0       14,785
AMAN JHA -

       14,785
            0          542 - -

       17,234
Aman Kumkar 1,186        1,7086 101922599814 N.A.

       14,237             0       14,237AMAN
KUMKAR

-
       14,237

            0          522 - -

        7,954
Amar kumar 547          7897 101727139346 N.A.

        6,571            14        6,571
AMAR -

        6,571
            0          242 - -

       17,234
AMIT KUMAR 1,186        1,7088 101642729472 N.A.

       14,237             0       14,237
AMIT KUMAR -

       14,237
            0          522 - -

       15,245
AMIT KUMAR 1,049        1,5119 101591525835 N.A.

       12,594             3       12,594
AMIT KUMAR -

       12,594
            0          462 - -

       10,606
Anchal Sharma 730        1,05110 101973167521 N.A.

        8,761            10        8,761ANCHAL
SHARMA

-
        8,761

            0          321 - -

        3,977
ANIL KUMAR 274          39411 101892317892 N.A.

        3,285            20        3,285
ANIL KUMAR -

        3,285
            0          120 - -

        6,628
Anjaly kumari 456          65712 101883740323 N.A.

        5,476            16        5,476ANJALY
KUMARI

-
        5,476

            0          201 - -

        4,640
Ankur 319          46013 101758536601 N.A.

        3,833            19        3,833
ANKUR -

        3,833
            0          141 - -

       15,908Aradhana
kumari

0        1,57714 102004066700 N.A.
       13,142             2       13,142ARADHANA

KUMARI
-            0             0        1,577 - -

       17,897
Archana 1,232        1,77415 101923057830 N.A.

       14,785             0       14,785
ARCHANA -

       14,785
            0          542 - -

        5,966
Arjun Singh 411          59116 101315338801 N.A.

        4,928            17        4,928
ARJUN SINGH -

        4,928
            0          180 - -

       18,560
Bharti 1,250        1,80017 101425697289 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHARTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,560
Deepa Ratudi 1,250        1,80018 101970431703 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPA
RATUDI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,968
DEEPAK SINGH 1,250        1,80019 101326436059 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,245
Devki 1,049        1,51120 101636571658 N.A.

       12,594             3       12,594
DEVKI -

       12,594
            0          462 - -

        3,977
Hareram kumar 274          39421 101325218744 N.A.

        3,285            20        3,285HARERAM
KUMAR

-
        3,285

            0          120 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository
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Location of
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       16,571
Isha Roy 0        1,64322 102004066716 N.A.

       13,689             1       13,689
ISHA ROY -            0             0        1,643 - -

       18,560
Kajal 1,250        1,80023 101974458716 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAJAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Karishma 1,186        1,70824 101970431719 N.A.

       14,237             0       14,237
KARISHMA -

       14,237
            0          522 - -

       16,571Kumari
Kashmira

1,140        1,64325 101942680302 N.A.
       13,689             1       13,689KUMARI

KASHMIRA
-

       13,689
            0          503 - -

       13,257
Lakhan lal 912        1,31426 100998140798 N.A.

       10,952             6       10,952
LAKHAN LAL -

       10,952
            0          402 - -

       19,885
Mahesh Kumar 1,250        1,80027 101786338713 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,640
Malti 319          46028 101892315591 N.A.

        3,833            19        3,833
MALTI -

        3,833
            0          141 - -

        7,954
MAMTA 547          78929 101630260024 N.A.

        6,571            14        6,571
MAMTA -

        6,571
            0          242 - -

       11,931MANISHA
KUMARI

821        1,18330 101825211902 N.A.
        9,856             8        9,856MANISHA

KUMARI
-

        9,856
            0          362 - -

       13,920
Manju Negi 958        1,38031 101968503043 N.A.

       11,499             5       11,499
MANJU NEGI -

       11,499
            0          422 - -

       13,920
Afzal ali 958        1,38032 101769326712 N.A.

       11,499             5       11,499MD AFZAL
ALI

-
       11,499

            0          422 - -

       16,571
Md Fahim 1,140        1,64333 101876341283 N.A.

       13,689             1       13,689
MD FAHIM -

       13,689
            0          503 - -

       12,594
Monu 867        1,24834 101270688108 N.A.

       10,404             7       10,404
MONU -

       10,404
            0          381 - -

       11,268
Monu 775        1,11735 101296032721 N.A.

        9,309             9        9,309
MONU -

        9,309
            0          342 - -

       16,571
Muskan 1,140        1,64336 102004768398 N.A.

       13,689             1       13,689
MUSKAN -

       13,689
            0          503 - -

        9,280
Muskan Lodhi 0          92037 101988615560 N.A.

        7,666            12        7,666MUSKAN
LODHI

-            0             0          920 - -

        7,291
Neelam sagar 502          72338 101828794027 N.A.

        6,023            15        6,023NEELAM
SAGAR

-
        6,023

            0          221 - -

       17,897
Neetu kumari 1,232        1,77439 101506855411 N.A.

       14,785             0       14,785NEETU
KUMARI

-
       14,785

            0          542 - -

       17,897
Nikita kumari 1,232        1,77440 101983686649 N.A.

       14,785             0       14,785NIKITA
KUMARI

-
       14,785

            0          542 - -

       17,234
Nikita Negi 1,186        1,70841 101968503089 N.A.

       14,237             0       14,237
NIKITA NEGI -

       14,237
            0          522 - -

       19,885
Nisha 1,250        1,80042 101968503070 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NISHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,280Nitesh Kumar
jha

639          92043 101713595441 N.A.
        7,666            12        7,666NITESH

KUMAR JHA
-

        7,666
            0          281 - -
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       14,583
Nitish bharti 1,003        1,44644 101447719838 N.A.

       12,047             4       12,047NITISH
BHARTI

-
       12,047

            0          443 - -

       17,234
Pankaj Kumar 1,186        1,70845 101436413833 N.A.

       14,237             0       14,237PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,237

            0          522 - -

       17,234
Pinkesh kumar 1,186        1,70846 101670584566 N.A.

       14,237             0       14,237PINKESH
KUMAR

-
       14,237

            0          522 - -

       17,234
Pintu 1,186        1,70847 101948587081 N.A.

       14,237             0       14,237
PINTU -

       14,237
            0          522 - -

       11,931
Pooja 821        1,18348 101695266231 N.A.

        9,856             8        9,856
POOJA -

        9,856
            0          362 - -

       18,560Pradeep Kumar
Rajbhar

1,250        1,80049 101873798998 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADEEP
KUMAR
RAJBHAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,931
Prem Prakash 821        1,18350 101451437372 N.A.

        9,856             8        9,856PREM
PRAKASH

-
        9,856

            0          362 - -

       17,897
Priya Tiwari 1,232        1,77451 101970431682 N.A.

       14,785             0       14,785PRIYA
TIWARI

-
       14,785

            0          542 - -

       11,931
RAHUL KUMAR 821        1,18352 101745395631 N.A.

        9,856             8        9,856RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        9,856

            0          362 - -

       15,908
Rahul Singh 1,095        1,57753 101438560384 N.A.

       13,142             2       13,142RAHUL
SINGH

-
       13,142

            0          482 - -

       23,439
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80054 100456169980 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,560
Raj Mishra 1,250        1,80055 102001384254 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ MISHRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,291
Rajkishor sahni 502          72356 100783394947 N.A.

        6,023            15        6,023RAJKISHOR
SAHNI

-
        6,023

            0          221 - -

       11,268
RAKHI 775        1,11757 101923057848 N.A.

        9,309             9        9,309
RAKHI -

        9,309
            0          342 - -

       16,079
Ravi Prakash 1,141        1,64458 101299163193 N.A.

       13,702             6       13,702RAVI
PRAKASH

-
       13,702

            0          503 - -

        9,280
Reshma 639          92059 101923057502 N.A.

        7,666            12        7,666
RESHMA -

        7,666
            0          281 - -

       19,223
Riteek Kumar 1,250        1,80060 101942680292 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RITEEK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Ritesh 1,095        1,57761 101803251275 N.A.

       13,142             2       13,142
RITESH -

       13,142
            0          482 - -

       15,245
Ritu kumari 1,049        1,51162 101970431726 N.A.

       12,594             3       12,594
RITU KUMARI -

       12,594
            0          462 - -

        8,617
Ritu Patel 593          85463 101984623078 N.A.

        7,119            13        7,119
RITU PATEL -

        7,119
            0          261 - -

        5,303
Sachin Kumar 365          52664 101737851607 N.A.

        4,381            18        4,381SACHIN
KUMAR

-
        4,381

            0          161 - -

       17,234
Saloni kumari 1,186        1,70865 101750644653 N.A.

       14,237             0       14,237SALONI
KUMARI

-
       14,237

            0          522 - -
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       15,245SANDEEP
KUMAR PATEL

1,049        1,51166 100639485723 N.A.
       12,594             3       12,594

SANDEEP
KUMAR
PATEL

-
       12,594

            0          462 - -

       18,560Sangeeta
Kumari

1,250        1,80067 101878420765 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANGEETA

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Saroj kumar 1,186        1,70868 101803250809 N.A.

       14,237             0       14,237SAROJ
KUMAR

-
       14,237

            0          522 - -

       14,583
saurabh suman 1,003        1,44669 101668006188 N.A.

       12,047             4       12,047SAURABH
SUMAN

-
       12,047

            0          443 - -

        5,966
Savita Kumari 411          59170 100792783343 N.A.

        4,928            17        4,928SAVITA
KUMARI

-
        4,928

            0          180 - -

       16,571
Seenu 1,140        1,64371 101585066550 N.A.

       13,689             1       13,689
SEENU -

       13,689
            0          503 - -

       25,576
Shivani 1,250        1,80072 101848883898 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIVANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,228
Shri Krishan 1,250        1,80073 100641618806 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHRI
KRISHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Shri krishna 1,095        1,57774 101188844225 N.A.

       13,142             2       13,142SHRI
KRISHNA

-
       13,142

            0          482 - -

       17,234
Soni Kumari 1,186        1,70875 101553276936 N.A.

       14,237             0       14,237
SONI KUMARI -

       14,237
            0          522 - -

       17,897
Sonu 1,232        1,77476 101288561138 N.A.

       14,785             0       14,785
SONU -

       14,785
            0          542 - -

       30,392
Sumit Tomar 1,250        1,80077 101277341246 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT
TOMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,640
Sunil soreng 319          46078 100234408481 N.A.

        3,833            19        3,833SUNIL
SORENG

-
        3,833

            0          141 - -

       16,571
Utpal pandit 1,140        1,64379 101482326042 N.A.

       13,689             1       13,689UTPAL
PANDIT

-
       13,689

            0          503 - -

       15,245
Vandana 1,049        1,51180 101953418135 N.A.

       12,594             3       12,594
VANDANA -

       12,594
            0          462 - -

       21,070
Vinay kumar 1,250        1,80081 101970431653 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,897
Vinay kumar 1,232        1,77482 101871618707 N.A.

       14,785             0       14,785VINAY
KUMAR

-
       14,785

            0          542 - -

       17,897
Vishal Patel 1,232        1,77483 101970431648 N.A.

       14,785             0       14,785VISHAL
PATEL

-
       14,785

            0          542 - -

       10,606
vivek kumar 730        1,05184 101235779877 N.A.

        8,761            10        8,761VIVEK
KUMAR

-
        8,761

            0          321 - -

       17,234
Vivek Singh 1,186        1,70885 100940301208 N.A.

       14,237             0       14,237
VIVEK SINGH -

       14,237
            0          522 - -

       17,897
YASH 1,232        1,77486 101992145012 N.A.

       14,785             0       14,785
YASH -

       14,785
            0          542 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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